
Direction: Chirbury

12 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

81 bus Time Schedule
Chirbury Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 2:27 PM - 4:25 PM

Tuesday 2:27 PM - 4:25 PM

Wednesday 2:27 PM - 4:25 PM

Thursday 2:27 PM - 4:25 PM

Friday 2:27 PM - 4:25 PM

Saturday 2:27 PM - 4:25 PM

81 bus Info
Direction: Chirbury
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 30 min
Line Summary:

The 81 bus line (Powys - Chirbury And Worthen Ed) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Chirbury: 2:27 PM - 4:25 PM(2) Montgomery: 2:25 PM - 4:25 PM(3) Newtown: 7:47 AM - 12:55 PM(4) Welshpool:
8:45 AM - 11:49 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 81 bus station near you and find out when is the next 81 bus arriving.

81 bus time schedule & line map

Powys - Chirbury And Worthen Ed View In Website Mode81

Newtown Bus Station Stand A

Old Kerry Road

Herbert Arms

Kerry Lamb Inn

Glanmiheli Bridge

Glanmule Garage

Sarn Inn

Bluebell Hotel

Old School House

Post Office

Old School House

Post Office

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/6523930/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Powys_Chirbury_And_Worthen_Ed-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed


Direction: Montgomery

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

81 bus Time Schedule
Montgomery Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 2:25 PM - 4:25 PM

Tuesday 2:25 PM - 4:25 PM

Wednesday 2:25 PM - 4:25 PM

Thursday 2:25 PM - 4:25 PM

Friday 2:25 PM - 4:25 PM

Saturday 2:25 PM - 4:25 PM

81 bus Info
Direction: Montgomery
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:

Coleg Powys

Flying Shuttle

Hill View Close

Newtown Bus Station Stand E

Old Kerry Road Turn

Herbert Arms

Glanmiheli Bridge

Glanmule Garage

Sarn Inn

Blue Bell Hotel

Old School House

Post Office

Stepping Stones

Clive House

Montgomery Town Hall

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/6523930/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/5950567/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed


Direction: Newtown

25 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

81 bus Time Schedule
Newtown Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:47 AM - 12:55 PM

Tuesday 7:47 AM - 12:55 PM

Wednesday 7:47 AM - 12:55 PM

Thursday 7:47 AM - 12:55 PM

Friday 7:47 AM - 12:55 PM

Saturday 7:47 AM - 12:55 PM

81 bus Info
Direction: Newtown
Stops: 25
Trip Duration: 47 min
Line Summary:

Welshpool Bus Station Stand D (Bay D)

Raven Square

High Street B

Glan Lledan Cottages

Church Bank

Leighton School

Severn Caravan Park

The Cock Hotel

Forden War Memorial

Lion Hotel

Hen-Domen House

Montgomery Town Hall

Clive House

Stepping Stones

Post Office

Old School House

Post Office

Old School House

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/5950567/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/5950568/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed


Direction: Welshpool

24 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

81 bus Time Schedule
Welshpool Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 8:45 AM - 11:49 AM

Tuesday 8:45 AM - 11:49 AM

Wednesday 8:45 AM - 11:49 AM

Thursday 8:45 AM - 11:49 AM

Friday 8:45 AM - 11:49 AM

Saturday 8:45 AM - 11:49 AM

81 bus Info
Direction: Welshpool
Stops: 24
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

Bluebell Hotel

Meadowcroft Cafe

Sarn Inn

Glanmiheli Bridge

Herbert Arms

Old Kerry Road

Newtown Bus Station Stand A

Newtown Bus Station Stand A

Old Kerry Road

Herbert Arms

Kerry Lamb Inn

Glanmiheli Bridge

Glanmule Garage

Sarn Inn

Bluebell Hotel

Old School House

Post Office

Old School House

Post Office

Stepping Stones

Clive House

Montgomery Town Hall

Hen-Domen Turn

Lion Hotel

St Michael`S Church

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/5950568/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/5952123/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed


81 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in West
Midlands.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Forden Village Hall

The Cock Hotel

Severn Caravan Park

Leighton School

Welshpool Tesco

Welshpool Bus Station Stand D (Bay D)
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https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/5952123/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/81/28820331/6523930/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834616-28820331&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DUnited_Kingdom%26cd2%3DWest_Midlands&deep_link_sub1=2108&af_sub7=2108
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Powys%20-%20Chirbury%20And%20Worthen%20Ed&lang=en

